INS. CASE OWNER.		11964 / WAR 9 IDAC
Suverier	W Mpw DOI: ASSIGN	Ditte: Title
		Registered in Merimon 17 1200
Pre-assign / CCU /		
Insured Vehicle No.	Stp 3814P	Claim No. :
	LAG VIL	and the state of t
Name of Insured		Policy No.
Insured Tel No.	HP:	Make / Model :
Excess Sec II :SS	D.O.A : 30 16 W18	Place of Accident: top > ctthe
Is driver the owner?	(YES / No.) Nature of Accident:	
If NO, Driver Nam	se / Age:	OI GIA REPORT: YES / NO ; TP GIA REPORT: YES / NO
Driver Tel ?	No.: (V/L: YES / NO.)	Insured Liability: % Final ? Yes / No
5JV 6618	-U	
40 - 0410		
INSRS:	INSRS:	INSRS: INSRS:
WSP Kim C	NWILL WSP.	WSP. Tel: WSP. Tel:
U CONTROL	D D (10000000 D D	Liability: Liability:
RMKS: 6	RMKS:	RMKS: RMKS:
Date/Time		
41x oraku	ETV ELISU- X) SITSSIUP, X	STAGE DATE/PIC
(1) ACOM.		Non-Reporting ltr (1st):
4/7	OTAR. to follow up in LOR.	Non-Reporting ltr (2nd) Non-Reporting ltr (Final):
		Notification ltr (if non-pickup):
utilix	And the point of the	Call OI: 31/7/18 OMAN).
1311106	email non opporting letter	After call ltr to Ol: Www. Documentation Check List: Handler Typist
31/7/18	Email letter to 02	Notification ltr (if non-pickup)
2/1/1/0	Chief: Te total (e e)	After call ltr to OI:
	OF WOMEGLOP NO CETU.	Authorisation To Act:
al la		Release Voucher
3/10/14	FILE PAID TO HAMIL TO CLOSTS	Final Repair Bill
		Car Rental Invoice:
		Towing Invoice
		Medical Bill
		PIR:
		Mandate/Reject Instruction:
		LOD
TO 101 14 101 101 1 101 1 101 1 101 1 101 1 101 1 101 1 101 1 101 1 101 1 101	P. P.	Payment Breakdown Form:
RELIMINARY ADVICE	Date/Time: Sent By:	Post-Repair Photos:
INALIZATION	Date/Time: Confirm with	Others:
epair Cost:	S\$ (days) Reduction:	% Email Call
INAL SETTLEMENT	Date/Time: 3/10/19 Confirm with Jayon	Email Call
inal Liability		MC If NO or B 28, Ass. Lia:
tepair Cost: \$5885	SS 2942.50	
oss of Rental (LOR): \$400		TO TOPPOST
oss of Use (LOU):	SS - (S x days)	
OR only LOU only	S\$ - (\$ x days) LOR+LOU LOR+LOU Tick only one	WEX 16 19 11
HA/LTA Search	SS 2.45	
fedical:	SS -	1) Claim status: Normal/Reject/Private Settle
Disbursement	S\$ - (e.g. Tow/ Independen	nt.) 2) Report Format: 10
egal Cost	55 -	3) Survey fee: \$320
otal:	SS 3149.95 Global Sum SS: 3400.00 Date/Time: Confirm with:	
	Date Time: Confirm with:	Email Call
Marcock	00 100m - 1 V. /1 A I	- 01 11
Payee 1: Payee 2: (Strike if N.A.)	SS 3400,00 Name 1: Kim Chure Auto	o fte Hd

ASS RED BY /YOV COS* REF:	ALC!
ASS REC. BY 7YOF (U)	ASSIGNMENT
From Date:	Vali No: STV 661PY YERRON 1 D 16
Estimated Cost	Type (Rear / M.Cycle / Bus / Van / Lorry / Taxi / Prime Mover /
DD / D / WS / TP RES / OD RES / EVA / INV / MV	Truck/Trailer of A
To Inspect Vehicle No. 5 V 6618U	MINICOUPERS CLUBMAN 1998
at Workshop mis Kinchie	Colour Maroon A/C Insured / Std / NL / NA
0 . 1 00 . (1	Sp.Reading / 7495 T/Radio: Insured / Std / NI / NA
1000 SLP 8814/2	Eng/No:
Policy No. Ctaims No.	CNO: WMWLN72010209821
21.0	Gen. Cond 3600 / Pair / Poor / Burnt
Sum Insured. Excess: (Client's Record)	Steering: Lower / Jammed / Leaked / Burnt or Brake: Increase / Jammed / Leaked / Burnt or
Make of Veh	Modi: Nil / SRim / STD A/Rim or
	Tyre Size: F: 275/40n18
(Policy Condition)	R: 190nig
Remark: The veh had commenced its N/S	OIS BS JOUN / EXNOVA / GY / FS / LIZA / MIC / OHTSU / PIR / SUMI /
repair at the time of inspection.	Тоуотуоко аг
Ball or Market Value	<u>Front</u> Rear
ICAA Accident Rport: Consistent? Yes or No	R/Bal 7 mm R/Bal 7 mm
GI PR Seen. Consistent? : Yes or No	L/Bal 7 mm L/Bal 7 mm
Est Repairs: Yes or No	D.O.A. 30/1/18 D.O.J. 2/7/18
Lum Sum. 20 % 3 Val.: Yes or No	Survey held at
CA / REV / REP. / 24 HRS (9)	Des. of Damages : Frt / Rear / O/S / N/S / U/C / Rooftop or
Date: Person Contacted Vehicle: IN	YOUT RED NG
	The U/C / Chassis frame / Body Structure affected due to collision.
1 1141	
1/18 confirme 1/5 \$	5500 well Ales.
(Red \$ (1033.30)	671.)
	,
Date/Time, File Pass to?	
. Freii. Report	Days Of Repair:
Date(Time, File Return to): Final Report	Resurvey No. of Trip: Survey Fee
Z) Add	Fee: Site Insp (\$ 1 5-RS N
Report Format :	Tark ton (\$
Lump Sum / I.B.I: (\$	Weekend (\$
	TOTAL

KIM CHWEE AUTO PTE LTD 1 Kaki Bukit Ave 6 #01-46/48/50 Autobay SINGAPORE 417883

VEHICLE NO:SJ¥ 6618U

KK Auto Consultants hence notify the Repairer of the following:

- To resurvey testors after spray painting
- To display demagno part(s) donng resurvey
- . Parts prices are subject to confirmation
- Third party survey is on a "Without Prejudice" basis
- No illegal modificazionisi is allowed
- Supplementary item(s) must be resurveyed and is subject to final approval from Insurance Company

Acknowledged by Repairer

Signature:

	Date:	1777244
QTY	PARTICULAR 00-	AMOUNT
1 PCS	REAR BUMPER 700	7.5 \$2,250.30
1 PCS	REAR BUMPER BOTTOM PSS	P. J \$1,122.50
1 PCS	REAR BUMPER TOWING COVER	₹~(\$35.00 —
1 PCS	REAR BUMPER LAMP N/S 2/1	3/NO \$481.50
2 PCS	REAR BUMPER PDC SENSORS @\$266.00 /81x2-370	shul \$532.00 -
1 PCS	REAR BUMPER SIDE GARNISH N/S // 7	\$118.00
1 PCS	REAR BUMPER SIDE HOLDER N/S	111
1 SET	REAR BUMPER CLIPS	\$50.00
1 PCS	REAR BUMPER REINFORCEMENT 625	\$792.00
1 PCS	REAR BUMPER SPONGE 188	70 ~ \$321.00
1 PCS	REAR BUMPER TOP RETAINER \$260	cre \$366.00
1 PCS	REAR FENDER OUTER GARNISH N/S	Su C \$145.00 -
1 PCS	REAR BACK DOOR N/S / 450	\$2,650.00
1 PCS	REAR BACK DOOR 'MINI' LOGO //1	m \$135.00 —
1 PCS	REAR BACK DOOR 'CLUB' EMBLEM //P	nu \$120.00
1 PCS	REAR BACK DOOR STICKER / 0 [nec \$188.00
1 PCS	REAR BACK DOOR GLASS MOULDING N/S	ner \$162.00
1 PCS	REAR END PANEL	7 \$850.00
1 PCS	REAR END PANEL TOP GARNISH	1 ↑ \$355.00 ×
1 PCS	REAR EXHAUST ASSY	1,455.00 X
3 PCS	REAR EXHAUST MOUNTINGS @\$60.00	11 \$180.00 X
1 PCS	DEAD TAILLAMD N/S	11 \$620.00 X
1 PCS	REAR BACK DOOR GLASS SEALANT	NU \$50.00 405.N
11.00		\$13,073.30
	LABOUR CHARGES:	
	TO CHECK WIRING	\$80.00 20
	TO DISMENTLE & REPLACING PDC SENSOR	\$80.00 50
	TO DISMENTLE & REFIX REAR BACK DOOR GLASS N/S	\$150.00 / 20
	TO DISMENTLE & REFIX REAR BACK DOOR MECHANISM	\$150.00 60
	TO DISMENTLE & REFIX SEAT, CUSHION UPHOLST€RY	\$150.00 60
	TO DISMENTLE & REFIX REAR EXHAUST	\$150.00 %0
	TO SPRAY RUST PROOFING	\$120.00 30
	LABOUR FOR PANEL BEATING & REPLACING PARTS	\$1,080.00,500

TO PUTTY & SPRAY PAINTING

\$1,500.00 600

TOTAL

\$16,533.30

6883.5

5100

> Back to OneMotoring

Enquire PARF/COE Rebate for Registered Vehicle

Vehicle (Owner F	articu	lars
-----------	---------	--------	------

Owner ID Type: Singapore NRIC

Owner ID: 6924D

Vehicle Details

Vehicle No.: SJV6618U

Vehicle to be Exported: No

Intended De-registration Date: 09 Jul 2018

Vehicle Make: MINI

Vehicle Model: COOPER S CLUBMAN AT LED NAV

Primary Colour: Maroon

Manufacturing Year: 2016

Engine No.: F025H295B48A20A

Chassis No.: WMWLN720102D98215

Maximum Power Output: 141.0 kW (189 bhp)

Open Market Value: \$32,698.00
Original Registration Date: 20 Oct 2016

First Registration Date: 20 Oct 2016

Transfer Count: 1

Actual ARF Paid: \$37,778.00

Intended PARF Rebate Details

PARF Eligibility: Yes

PARF Eligibility Expiry Date: 19 Oct 2026 PARF Rebate Amount: \$28,333.00

Intended COE Rebate Details

COE Expiry Date: 19 Oct 2026

COE Category: E - Open Category

COE Period(Years): 10

The information contained herein is correct as at 02 Jul 2018

QP Paid: \$55,201.00

COE Rebate Amount: \$45,689.00

Total Rebate Amount: \$74,022.00

OK

KIM CHWEE AUTO PTE LTD

1 Kaki Bukit Ave 6 #01-50 Autobay Singapore 417883

Tel No: 67452063 / 67467158 Fax No: 67458520

Tax Reg No: 199802379R

Date: 11.07.2018

AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte Ltd Chartis Building 78 Shenton Way #07-16 Singapore 079120

Attn: Motor Claim Department

Dear Sir/Madam,

ACCIDENT INVOLVING VEHICLES: SJV 6618U / SLP 8814P ON 30.06.2018

We are the authorized repair workshop for the owner of motor vehicle no: SJV 6618U , which was involved in the captioned accident with your insured vehicle no: SLP 8814P . The vehicle owner has requested and authorized us to assist him in presenting his/her claim against the party responsible for the damage to the vehicle.

As the accident was caused by the negligent act of your insured driving, we are submitting these claims for your consideration on behalf of the owner/claimant.

		S	6,292.45
3)	LTA Search Fee	\$	7.45
-	Loss of Rental	\$	400.00
1)	Cost of Repair (inclusive of GST)	S	5,885.00

We enclosed herewith the following documents to support the claims:

a) Final Repair Invoice

b) Car Rental Invoice / Agreement

c) LTA Search Result

d) Letter of Authorisation, etc...

e) GIA Report

f) I/C & Driving Licence

g) Insurance Certificate

h) Vehicle Registration Log Card

Kindly look into the matter and let us hear from you on the settlement of our customer's claims as soon as possible.

Please note that it is a condition of any settlement reached that it shall be without prejudice to any personal injury claim (if any) of the owner/claimant.

Thank you.

Yours faithfully,

Jason Tang (jason@fastechauto.com.sg)
For KIM CHWEE AUTO PTE LTD

Vivian Lau (LKKAuto)

From:

Vivian Lau (LKKAuto)

Sent:

Tuesday, 31 July, 2018 7:32 PM

To:

'eyap@lioncityrentals.com.sg'; 'insurance@lioncityrentals.com.sg'

Cc:

Hsiao Tong (LKKAuto); Joy Irene (LKKAuto)

Subject:

Accident involving Vehicle SLP 8814P & SJV 6618U on 30/06/2018

Our Ref: CC6/LCR18011964/Uwa3

01 August 2018

LION CITY RENTALS PTE LTD

Dear Sir/Madam,

Accident involving Vehicle SLP 8814P & SJV 6618U on 30/06/2018

We refer to the above accident where we are acting for AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte Ltd to resolve the claim against you and/or your authorized driver under the Auto Insurance policy taken up with them.

Pursuant to the above said accident wherein you and/or your authorized driver had amongst other information given us your version of how the accident had occurred, we as the appointed agent of your insurers shall proceed to negotiate for an amicable settlement with third party claimant.

If you have evidence/information to prove that we should not settle the third party claim, kindly let us have them in writing within 7 days i.e. by 13/08/2018, after we shall proceed with negotiation with Third Party claimant on the without prejudice basis and any settlement should not bind any claims whatsoever by you/your driver against the other party's insurer arising from this particular accident.

Please call us if you have further queries.

Thank you

Best Regards,

Vivian Lau | Case Handler

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

Phone: 6841-8625 | email: <u>Vivianlau@lkkauto.com</u>] fax: 6741-4108 Blk 51, Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Ubi Avenue 1, #02-25 | S(408933)

AUTHORIZATION TO ACT (AIG Asia Pacific – EXPRESS THIRD PARTY CLAIM)

1. Sim Teng Teng	("	the third	l narty	claimant"
of 11 Jalan Kupang Singapore. 46860)T		purty	(address)
1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1	vehicle no	o.) he	ereby	authorize
Kim Chwee Auto He Ltd				
("the workshop") to act for me with respe	ect to my cla	im for re	epair co	sts and/or
rental and/or loss of use ("claim") for my	vehicle no	STV 66	18 U.	that was
damaged pursuant to the accident which	occurred on	30/6/	2018 (d	ate) along
Ecp towards Charge before Ton	jong katona	- But		(location)
involving vehicle no/sSLP 82	314P.		"the ac	cident"
manner that they deem fit and the works payment furtherto settlement of my claim v favour of the workshop.	vith payment	cheque	/s being	made in
I further acknowledge that any settlement behalf is on a without prejudice and without as the driver/owner/insurers of the other ve	ut admission	of liabil	ity basi	h on my s insofar
Date this 30 day of Jun	(month)	20_ <i>\P</i>	(year)	
Vitte	OTING OF STREET	D)/4	W.	
Signed by "the third party claimant"	Signed by "th	e worksho	p"	

** This Discharge Voucher applies only to the claimant's cleim for his property damage and will not affect his personal injuries claim and/or uninsured losses claim in a later disc. Further, the settlement serms hereis should not be used as an evidence to prajudice to the claimant's personal injuries claim and/or other uninsured losses claim arising of the subject matter in this action.

RELEASE VOUCHER

(AIG Asia Pacific - Express Third Party Claim)

"We/I, KIM CHWEE AUTO PTE LTD ("the workshop") hereby confirm that we/I have reached an agreement with the appointed surveyor of AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte Ltd LKK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE LTD (name of surveyor) with respect to the amount claimed for S\$3,400.00 (Global Sum) for vehicle no. SJV 6618U that was damaged pursuant to the accident which occurred on 30/06/2018 (date) along EXIT involving vehicle no/s SLP 8814P.

This is pursuant to the inspection conducted on 02/07/2018 (date) at "the workshop".

We/I confirm that we/I are/am authorized by the owner <u>SIM TENG ("the third party</u> claimant") of vehicle no. <u>SJV 6618U</u> make the claim as set out in the above paragraph and we/I have full authority to settle the matter on his/her behalf in a manner that we/I deem fit. We/I enclose herein the letter of authority given by "the third party claimant".

We/I further confirm that we/I will indemnify AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte Ltd for all damages, loss and/or expense that they will or have already incurred in the event that "the third party claimant" after the above said agreement lodges a further claim against the former for any loss and expenses suffered pertaining to costs of repairs and/or rental and/or loss of use pursuant to the damage to SJV 6618U (vehicle no.) as a result of the accident.

We/I confirm that the agreement reached above is in full and final settlement of any claim of "the third party claimant" pursuant to the accident and that further this settlement is reached on a without prejudice and without admission of liability basis.

This agreement is subject to the application of Singapore law and the Singapore Courts have exclusive jurisdiction over any dispute arising out of the same.

TAX INVOICE

KIM CHWEE AUTO PTE LTD

1 Kaki Bukit Ave 6 #01-50 Autobay Singapore 417883

Tel No: 67452063 / 67467158 Fax No: 67458520

Tax Reg No: 199802379R

Tax Invoice: 20389

AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte Ltd

Chartis Building

78 Shenton Way #07-16

Singapore 079120

Attn: Motor Claim Department

Date

11.07.2018

Vehicle No

SJV 6618U Make/Model MINI COOPER

Chassis/Eng#

Accident Date 30.06.2018

Claim No

Reference

0718 -20389

Policy No

Amount

To proceed on lump sum repair

SS

5500.00

E. & O. E.

Total: S\$

5500.00

GST @ 7% : SS

385.00

Amount Due : SS

5885.00

for KIM CHWEE AUTO PTE LTD

All Invoices are subjected to GST

DYNAMIC CAR RENTAL

1 Kaki Bukit Ave 6 #01-46 Autobay

Singapore 417883

Tel No: 6741 7244 / 6746 5405 Fax No: 6745 8520 / 6746 5786

Co. Reg No: 52928467K

To: SIM TENG TENG

Invoice

: DCR-2018-07-02

Date : 11.07.2018

Agreement No: 20414 Payment Term: LOD

DESCRIPTION

AMOUNT

Rental charges for vehicle: SLH 7586X

(0718-20389)

400.00

Rental Period from 30.06.2018

to

04.07.2018 .

E. & O. E.

Total \$

400.00

LINA PANG

for Dynamic Car Rental

Dynamic Car Rental

1 KAKI BUKIT AVENUE 6, #01-46/48/50 AUTOBAY, SINGAPORE 417883 TEL: (+65) 6741 7244, 6746 5405 FAX: (+65) 6745 8520, 6746 5786

Co. Reg. No. 52928467K

RENTAL TERMS AND CONDITIONS

No. 20414

Sim Ter	ng leng		CI HOTELY MA		
DORESS	1 1		2 FU JOSEN DE		E 1/4 1/2 34
			KM IN	04.04. 2018	3.300m
			KM OUT	DATE & TIME QUI	
			HOM DRIVEN	TIME LISED	
AMED ORIVER			DANAGA		
S16869240	DATE OF EXPIRY.	PLACE OF ISSUE	HOUR	S #85	
ASSPORT NO	DATE OF ISSUE	PLACE OF ISSUE	T DAY	s ess 100	\$ 400
DD NAMED DRIVER			WEEK	8 051	
RIVING LICENCE NO	DATE OF EXPIRY	PLACE OF ISSUE	MONTH	S @S5	
ASSPORT NO	DATE OF ISSUE	PLACE OF ISSUE	BY INITIALLING, RENTE AGREES TO PAY ADD FE		# 400 =
MPORTANT NOTES:			FOR COLLISION DAMAGE WAIVER (C.D.W.)	S	
This vehicle is listerand to many D4 passwergers sinty. No returns will be given for vehicle returns easy. No returns will be given for period left in vehicle.				TOTAL RENTAL	
	deceasion) A II in any accelerate	Are types of martings while stammages) without		DELIVERY FEE	
officine resture charting officine hour a	1000			COLLECTION FEE	
No Service on Public Hombry and Survisy EXCESS: See I - Uses to 5 pure Only -5000000 See I - Used Dutato - 5 pure Only -5000000 See I - Used Dutato - 5 pure Only -500-6000			PER DAY PER WEEK	PER MONTH 5	
ied II - Uned Datilde S'pore On Nacreen Escass In Sigon: SIGD Nacreen Escass Outside II pore	100		BY INITIALLING, RENTER AGREES TO PAY ADD FEE FOR PERSONAL ACCIDENT	E	
DOTTIONAL CONDITIONS: Geographical areas, Singapore	A West Malaysia.		INSURANCE (P.A.L)		
Driver must be: at 18 years util and above.			V		
At age 23 to 23 years oid. No age 86 to 70 years oid:	a of 1911 2000 is applicable for any	named innumed drives while	PER DAY PER WEEK	PER MONTH S	
Sciences.	proc. co perce man o perce m par	Select or on Interest Commit & Series	PREPAYMENT	TOTAL CHARGE	
a) is 18 years old to 21 years of to a 71 years old and above as	10/24		CHECK	DEPOSIT	
	is then I year on the research that	sex of criving liverse. of expensive and reported forms to be	CASH		
removed away from this replace	ement vehicle. Win't will not be rec	portrible for any reporting of suich losses.	RECEIPT NO.	NETT CHARGE	
le under repair.		And the second was almost to the			
irer is responsible for Addit the THIRD PARTY DAMA			AMOUNT DUE / REFUND		
	S AND CONDITIONS ON BOMENT AND AGREE THERE				
IGNED BY THE PARTIES	HERETO ON THE		DAY OF		
	Q		\ 11.		
	-31 ·		4 11		
			\\-	10	

> Back to OneMotoring



Land Transport Authority 10 Sin Ming Drive Singapore 575701

GST Registration No.: M4-0006529-2

Print Date/Time:

30 Jun 2018 / 12:33:05

Receipt Date/Time: 30 Jun 2018 / 12:33:05

Tax Invoice/Receipt

Receipt No.: ITNET-00000-180630-000558

Previous Receipt No.:

S/N	Item Description/ Business Transaction Reference		Amount Before	GST Amount	Amount After GST
	No.		GST (S\$)	(S\$)	(S\$)
As at	It of Insurance Enquiry - SLP8814P 30 Jun 2018/10:30:00				
Insur	ance Co: AIG ASIA PACIFIC INSURAI	NCE PTE. LTD.			
1	Insurance Enquiry - SLP8814P Enquiry Fee 20180630123210949694		7.00	0.49	7.49
		Sub-Total	7.00	0.49	7.49
		Total Before Rounding	7.00	0.49	7.49
		Rounding Difference			0.04
		Total Amount Payable			7.45
		Paid By			
		20180630123222708	Direct Debit: eNE		7.45
		Total	Typical College Processing College	70	7.45
		Cash Change			0.00
		Tendered Amount			7.45
		Excess Refundable Amount			0.00

THANK YOU AND HAVE A NICE DAY!

Please ensure that all payments to the Authority are good and promptly settled by the payment service provider / financial institution. Otherwise, the transaction and receipt is considered void and late fee may apply.

Print Receipt

OK

Save as PDF

...CLAIM SUBFOLDER...(Pending for Survey Report)

	OLDER TRA		Transaction and	Taki But		Add to	Submitted	Ins Auth'ed	Status												
Case Main	02 Jul 2018 00:00 \$55		018 \$\$5,500.00	5,500.00		.00 Ss		.00 \$\$5,		5,500.00 \$\$5				5,500.00 S		\$5,500.00 \$\$5,		500.00 w Rpt	ins autreu	Pending for Report Cancel Case	
	Main	R	eference	M (Jaim De	tails		Documents		Show All											
CLAIM SU	BFOLDER D	ETAILS					[Created	by adjuster]													
insured:	LCRF PTE	LTD, Co. Reg. N	lo.: 201624597K																		
Main Claimant:	SIM TEN	G TENG, ID: S16	586924D		V																
Vehicle Reg No.:	SJV661	S3V6618U			Date of	Loss:	30/06/201 [20 Month	8 00:00 - :59 is and 10 Days Fro	om LTA Reg Date	(Man Yr)]											
Claim Type	TP / 91	TP / 9131276858SG			Policy/C		09999947	0999994772													
Vehicle Reg No. (Insured):		SLP8814P			Policy N (Claims		GA266537/1														
1111011011					Excess																
Repairer:	Kim Chw	ee Auto Pte Ltd (HQ) 1 Kaki Bukit /	Avenue 6 #0	1-48, Au	toBayi	DKaki Bukit	, 417883 Eunos - 1	Tel: 67465405/6	7417244											
Handling Insurer:	AIG Asia	Pacific Insuranc	e Pte. Ltd. (Expre	ess) - Tel; 6	5-6419-3	000	. [Handled I	by Tan, Wilson-K	L] Wilson-KL.Tar	@aig.com											
Claimant's Insurer:	AXA Inst	ırance Pte Ltd (H	IQ) - Tel: 6338 725	18																	
Adjuster:	LKK Auto	Consultants Pte	Ltd (HQ) - Tel: 6	256-3561	. [Handle	d by M	ARCUS CH	UA] [Final R	pt due 11/07/	2018]											
ASSOCIA	TED MAIL R	ECEIVED						Vie	w All Compo	se Case Mai											
AIG_SG			ort load TP GIA Repo	nt					Santa Han Task	Longital											
Due Dat	The second second		Group Subje	ct Hand	iler	-	ned By	Completed On	Create New Task Created O	Complet In Done											

Claim Documents

*SJV6618U (91312768585G) [SLP8814P] TP SIM TENG TENG Jun 30 2018 12:00AM [LCRF PTE LTD] Kim Chwee Auto Pte Ltd

Letters/Correspondences			1 per page		
No	Finalized On	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)		Thumbnail	Print
1	(Draft)	Third Party Express Settlement – Payment Breakdown	0	Edit	
Pho	otos/Images		3 per	page V	V
No	Relabel/Reorder	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)		Thumbnail	-
1	02/07/18 19:03	Chassis Number	0	Load JPG	V
2	02/07/18 19:03	Odometer Reading	0	Load JPG	Ø
3	02/07/18 19:03	General View	0	Load JPG	8
4	02/07/18 19:03	General View	0	Load JPG	8
5	02/07/18 19:03	General View	0	Load JPG	Ø
6	02/07/18 19:03	General View	0	Load JPG	V
7	02/07/18 19:03	General View	0	Load JPG	V
8	02/07/18 19:03	General View	0	Load JPG	2
9	02/07/18 19:03	General View	0	Load JPG	M
10	02/07/18 19:03	General View	0	Load JPG	M
11	02/07/18 19:03	General View	0	Load JPG	M
12	02/07/18 19:03	General View	0	Load JPG	
13	02/07/18 19:03	General View	0	Load JPG	2
14	02/07/18 19:03	General View	0	Load JPG	2
15	02/07/18 19:03	General View	0	Load JPG	M
16	02/07/18 19:03	General View	0	Load JPG	\square
17	02/07/18 19:03	General View	0	Load JPG	2
18	02/07/18 19:03	General View	0	Load JPG	₩.
19	02/07/18 19:03	General View	0	Load JPG	2
20	02/07/18 19:03	General View	0	Load JPG	100
21	02/07/18 19:03	General View	0	Load JPG	M
22	02/07/18 19:03	General View	0	Load JPG	V
23	02/07/18 19:03	General View	0	Load JPG	82
24	02/07/18 19:03	General View	0	Load JPG	₩.
25	02/07/18 19:03	General View	0	Load JPG	Ø
26	02/07/18 19:03	General View	0	Load JPG	M
27	02/07/18 19:03	General View	0	Load JPG	V
28	02/07/18 19:03	General View	0	Load JPG	
29	02/07/18 19:03	General View	0	Load JPG	Ø
30	02/07/18 19:03	General View	0	Load JPG	Ø
31	02/07/18 19:03	General View	0	Load JPG	\mathbf{Z}
32	02/07/18 19:03	General View	0	Load JPG	V
33	02/07/18 19:03	General View	0	Load JPG	Ø
34	02/07/18 19:03	General View	0	Load JPG	₩.
35	02/07/18 19:03	General View	0	Load JPG	120
36	02/07/18 19:03	General View	0	Load JPG	12
37	02/07/18 19:03	General View	0	Load JPG	V
38	02/07/18 19:03	General View	0	Load JPG	2
39	02/07/18 19:04	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	Ø

Lett	ers/Corresponden	ces	1 per s	page V	8
No	Finalized On	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)		Thumbnall	منتسامت
					N
41	02/07/18 19:04	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	8
42	02/07/18 19:04	Reinspection Photo	0	Load 3PG	2
43	02/07/18 19:04	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	8
44	02/07/18 19:04	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	2
45	02/07/18 19:04	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	V
46	02/07/18 19:04	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	Ø
	2.74	Mary 1 - 100 to	0	Load JPG	Ø
47	02/07/18 19:04	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	N
48	02/07/18 19:04	Reinspection Photo	_		<u>N</u>
49	02/07/18 19:04	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	
50	02/07/18 19:04	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	<u>N</u>
51	02/07/18 19:04	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	Ø
52	02/07/18 19:04	Reinspection Photo	. 6	Load JPG	8
53	02/07/18 19:04	Reinspection Photo	6	Load JPG	120
54	02/07/18 19:04	Reinspection Photo	6	Load JPG	K
55	02/07/18 19:04	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	N
56	02/07/18 19:04	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	Ø
57	02/07/18 19:04	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	12
58	02/07/18 19:04	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	Ø
59	02/07/18 19:04		0	Load JPG	Ø
	PORTON PORTON APPROVED	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	Ø
60	02/07/18 19:04	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	2
61	02/07/18 19:04	Reinspection Photo		To a factor of the con-	
62	02/07/18 19:04	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	N
63	02/07/18 19:04	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	N
64	02/07/18 19:04	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	150
65	02/07/18 19:04	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	M
66	02/07/18 19:04	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	N
67	02/07/18 19:04	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	12
68	02/07/18 19:04	Reinspection Photo	8	Load JPG	M
69	02/07/18 19:04	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	8
70	02/07/18 19:04	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	M
71	02/07/18 19:04	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	Ø
72	02/07/18 19:04	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	Z
73	02/07/18 19:04	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	Ø
		Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	E
74	02/07/18 19:04				Ø
75	02/07/18 19:04	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	₩.
76	02/07/18 19:04	Reinspection Photo	0		1
77	02/07/18 19:04	Reinspection Photo	0	Load 3PG	82
	umentation		1 per	page V	2
No	Relabel/Reorder	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)	[1 pex	Thumbnail	
1	03/07/18 16:00	TP GIA REPORT	0	Load PDF	-
	CONTRACTOR SANSAGER	Email non reporting letter ACCIDENT INVOLVING SLP 8814P AND JV 6618U ON	0	Load PDF	
2	11/07/18 16:15	30.06.2018 1130 Hrs ALONG EC Email letter to OI Accident involving Vehicle SLP 8814P & SJV 6618U on		-	\vdash
3	31/07/18 19:34	30.06.2018	0	Load PDF	
4	10/10/19 08:53	WORKSHOP INVOICE	0	Load PDF	
5	10/10/19 08:53	AUTHORISATION TO ACT FORM	0	Load PDF	-
6	10/10/19 08:53	Release Voucher	9	Load PDF	-
7	10/10/19 08:53	RENTAL RECEIPT	0	Load PDF	
9	10/10/19 08:53	LTA SEARCH LOD	0	Load PDF	
No.	Finalized On	AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte. Ltd. (SG)		Thumbnail	Prin
1	20/07/18 11:36	E-filed GIA report	0	Load PDF	

Documents Checklist

OCCUMENTS CHECKLIST	Reset Save Print

Maried and the second and the second of the	
Our Checklist Remarks - LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)	
	^
	~

•	A playing land	W-100 I	the gree .	COMPL	property.	nv	CHICK	/EVAD
	unt-	TO	14 Per 1	COMPI		HY	SHIRL	$J \vdash Y \cup J \vdash C$

IEAM			

THIRD PARTY EXPRESS SETTLEMENT (PAYMENT BREAKDOWN)

Vehicle No:	SJV6618U (TP veh)		l:	2.0 LED NAV (A)			
						2.0 LED NAV (A)	
Date of Accident:							
						_	
Global Sum Settler	nent :	[X] Yes		[] N	0		
Repair Estimate			\$	1	7,690.63		
Final Repair Cost			: \$		3,400.00		
Loss of Use Rental (if any) LTA / GIA Search Fee			: \$				days at \$0.00 per day
Rental (if any)			: \$			4	days
LTA / GIA Search F	ee		: \$				
Others:			: \$				
			: \$				
Final Settlement St	um (Glot	al Sum)	: \$	3	3,400.00		
Is Third Party Woo below) A) For Non GIA F				Agree		[x]	50(%)
B) For GIA Regis	tered W	orkshop:		BOLA	Applicabl	e: Yes	/ No BOLA Scenario No:
BOLA Liability:		(%)		Assess	sed Liabil	ity (*):_	(%)
* Assessed Lie	bility to	be filled only f	or chai	in callision	s and for	cases	where BOLA does not apply
Remarks							
Daymont Instructi		ee's Breakdo	wn				
		4-4			: \$		3,400.0
Kim Chwee A	uto Pte I	_ta					
	uto Pte I	.10			: \$		

Please attach all the supporting documents to the form. (Final Repair Bill; Rental Invoice; Release Voucher; Authorisation to Act; Survey Report; Medical Report/ Bill (if any)

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

Date

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (Co. Reg. No: 199607198R)

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25, Paya Ubi Industrial Park

Singapore 408933

Tel: 6256-3561 Fax: 6844-8805 Email: sur@lkkauto.com;assignments@lkkauto.com

VEHICLE DAMAGE INSPECTION REPORT

Our File No:

CC6/LCR18011964/UDA3Q2

Date:

10/10/2019

REFERENCE

Handling Insurer: AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte. Ltd.

Policy No:

0999994772

Claimant

SJV6618U

Insured Vehicle No: SLP8814P

Vehicle No: Date of Loss:

30/06/2018

Nature of Claim:

TP

Claim No: 9131276858SG

DESCRIPTION & IDENTIFICATION OF VEHICLE

Reg No:

SJV6618U

Make & Model:

MINI COOPER S CLUBMAN, 2.0 LED NAV (A)

Engine No:

F025H295B48A20A

Reg. Date:

20/10/2016 (Man. Year: 2016)

Chassis No:

WMWLN720102D98215

Colour:

Maroon 1998 cc Odometer:

17495 km

Engine Capacity: Market Value/New Car

Price:

N/A

Sum Insured (S\$):

Market Value/New Car Price

CONDITION OF VEHICLE AT THE TIME OF SURVEY

General Condition:

Steering (Serviceable):

Yes Footbrake (Serviceable):

Pre-accident Condition:

Yes

Handbrake (Serviceable): CONDITION OF TYRES

Yes Engine Modification:

Front Tyre Size:

225/40 R18

Rear Tyre Size:

225/40 R18

Front Left Side: Front Right Side: Bridgestone 7 mm Bridgestone 7 mm Rear Left Side: Rear Right Side: Bridgestone 7 mm Bridgestone 7 mm

The above values represent the remaining tyre treads depth

COST OF CLAIM	S	Repairer's	Adjuster's	Difference	Diff %
Parts	-	13,073.30	5,363.50	7,709.80	58.97
Miscellaneous Item	15	0.00	0.00	0.00	
Labour		3,460.00	1,520.00	1,940.00	56.07
Paintwork Labour		0.00	0.00	0.00	
Towing		0.00	0.00	0.00	
	Calculated Gross Total (S\$)	16,533.30	6,883.50	9,649.80	58.37
	Approved Total (Overridden) (S\$)		5,500.00		
	(S\$)	16,533.30	5,500.00	11,033.30	66.73
	+ GST 7.00/7.00% (S\$)	1,157.33	385.00	772.33	66,73
	Nett Amount (S\$)	17,690.63	5,885.00	11,805.63	66.73
	+ Car Rental (4.0 x S\$1	00.00/day) (S\$)	400.00		
		(S\$)	6,285.00		
		t (50.00%) (S\$)	3,142.50 7.45		
		tt Liability (S\$)	3,149.95		
	Global Sum S	Settlement (S\$)	3,400.00		

INSPECTION

Date Inspected:

Date of Assignment:

02/07/2018

02/07/2018 Inspected At:

Kim Chwee Auto Pte Ltd (HQ) 1 Kaki Bukit Avenue 6 #01-48,

AutoBay@Kaki Bukit Singapore 417883

Estimated Period of Repair:

4.0 days

Adjuster: MARCUS CHUA Manager: CHAN JIA LE

NOTE: This report represents our findings at the time and place of inspection stated herein. Such inspection has been carried out to the best of our knowledge and ability but any other liability under any other circumstances is hereby expressly excluded.

REPAIR DETAILS

Recommended	d Parts
-------------	---------

No.	Qty	Part No.	Particulars	Condition	Repairer's	Amount
1	1		*REAR BUMPER	Distorted	2,250.30 F	*980.00 FL
2	1		*REAR BUMPER BOTTOM	Distorted	1,122.50 F	*885.00 FL
3	1		*REAR BUMPER TOWING COVER	Twisted	35.00 F	*35.00 FL
4	1		*REAR BUMPER LAMP N/S	Broken	481.50 F	*215.00 FL
5	2		*REAR BUMPER PDC SENSORS	Shorted	532.00 F	*370.00 FL
6	1		*REAR BUMPER SIDE GARNISH N/S	Twisted	118.00 F	*117.00 FL
7	1		*REAR BUMPER SIDE HOLDER N/S	Bent	95.00 F	*95.00 FL
8	1		*SET REAR BUMPER CLIPS	Necessary	50.00 F	*50.00 FL
9	1		*REAR BUMPER REINFORCEMENT	Bent	792.00 F	*625.00 FL
10	1		*REAR BUMPER SPONGE	Torn	321.00 F	*188.00 FL
11	1		*REAR BUMPER TOP RETAINER	Cracked	366.00 F	*260.00 FL
12	1		*REAR FENDER OUTER GARNISH N/S	Buckled	145.00 F	*145.00 FL
13	1		*REAR BACK DOOR N/S	Dented / Bent	2,650.00 F	*1,450.00 FL
14	1		*REAR BACK DOOR MINI LOGO	Necessary	135.00 F	*115.00 FL
15	1		*REAR BACK DOOR CLUB EMBLEM	Necessary	120.00 F	*118.00 FL
16	1		*REAR BACK DOOR STICKER	Necessary	188.00 F	*105.00 FL
17	1		*REAR BACK DOOR GLASS MOULDING N/S	Necessary	162.00 F	*162.00 FL
18	1		*REAR END PANEL	Repair	850.00 F	*- FL
19	1		*REAR END PANEL TOP GARNISH	Not Necessary	355.00 F	*-FL
20	1		*REAR EXHAUST ASSY	Repair	1,455.00 F	*-FL
21	3		*REAR EXHAUST MOUNTINGS	Not Necessary	180.00 F	*-FL
22	1		*REAR TAILLAMP N/S	Not Necessary	620.00 F	*-FL
23	1		*REAR BACK DOOR GLASS SEALANT	Necessary	50.00FS	*40.00 FS
F≃F⊓	anchise (part. S=Spc	Nett. L=ListItemDisc.	C. L T-1-1 (CC)	42.072.20	E 055 00
			A Landau Control of the Control of t	Sub Total (S\$)	13,073.30	5,955.00
			- List Item Discount on L Item	s 0.00/10.00% (S\$)	0.00	591.50
				Total Parts (S\$)	13,073.30	5,363.50

Report was unsubmitted during this print-out.

Recommended Miscellaneous Items

There are no new miscellaneous items selected.

Recommended Labour

No	Particulars	Lab.Type	Repairer's	Amount
Lab	our Items			
1	TO CHECK WIRING	New	80.00	20.00
2	TO DISMANTLE & REPLACING PDC SENSOR	New	80.00	50.00
3	TO DISMANTLE & REFIX REAR BACK DOOR GLASS N/S	New	150.00	120.00
4	TO DISMANTLE & REFIX REAR BACK DOOR MECHANISM	New	150.00	60.00
5	TO DISMANTLE & REFIX SEAT , CUSHION UPHOLSTERY	New	150.00	60.00
6	TO DISMANTLE & REFIX REAR EXHAUST	New	150.00	80.00
7	TO SPRAY RUST PROOFING	New	120.00	30.00
8	LABOUR FOR PANEL BEATING & REPLACING PARTS	New	1,080.00	500.00
9	TO PUTTY & SPRAY PAINTING	New	1,500.00	600.00
	Gross Labour	Cost (S\$)	3,460.00	1,520.00

< END OF ESTIMATES >

Report was unsubmitted during this print-out.